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SCALE BACK ALABAMA SCHOOLS 2014

AIDB-Helen Keller

Airport Rd Intermediate School
Albert Turner Elementary School
Albertville Primary School
Andalusia City Schools

Athens High School

Athens Intfermediate School
Auburn City School System
Banks School

. Bay Minette Intermediate School
. Belgreen High School

. Bluff Park Elementary Schools

. Brewbaker Middle School

. Bridgeport Middle School

. Brock's Gap Intermediate School
. Brookhaven Middle School

. Calera High School

. Catoma Elementary School

. Chambers County School District
. Chickasaw City Schools

. Childersburg Middle School

. Chilton County High School

. Chisholm Elementary School

. Clanton Middle School

. Coosa County Schools

. Cottonwood High School

. Creek View Elementary School

. Daniel Pratt Elementary School

. Daphne East Elementary School
. Daphne High School

. Dawes Intermediate School (MCPSS)
. Dothan City Schools

. Drew Middle School

. E.D.Nixon Elementary School

. East Smiths Station Elementary School
. EImore County Elementary School

. Elmore County Middle School

. Eimore County High School

. Elmore County Technical Center
. Endeavor Elementary School

. Erwin Middle School

. Eufaula City Schools

. Eura Brown Elementary School

. Fairhope Elementary

. Flomaton School

. Florence High School

. Florence Learning Center

Tallodega
Coosada
Marion
Albertville
Andalusia
Athens
Athens
Auburn
Banks

Bay Minette
Russellville
Hoover
Montgomery
Bridgeport
Hoover
Decatur
Calera
Montgomery
Valley
Chickasaw
Talladega
Clanton
Montgomery
Clanton
Rockford
Cottonwood
Maylene
Prattville
Daphne
Daphne
Mobile
Dothan
Lincoln
Montgomery
Smiths Station

Eclectic
Wetumpka
Harvest
Center Point
Eufaula
Gadsden
Fairhope
Flomaton
Florence
Florence



48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
. Hokes Bluff High School
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
. Leeds City Schools
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
0.
?1.
92.
93.
94,
95.

69

81

Fort Payne High School
Francis Marion High School
Garrett Elementary School

Geneva City Schools

Geneva County Elementary School
Geneva County Middle School
Geneva County High School

Georgiana School

Graham Elementary

Greenville High School
Greenwood Elementary School
Gulf Shores Elementary School
Hamilton Middle School

Harlan Elementary School
Harrand Creek Elementary School
Hartselle High School

Hartselle Intermediate School
Hayden Middle School

Hazel Green Elementary
Helena Middle School
Highlands Elementary School

Holtville Middle School
Hoover City Schools
Huntington Place Elementary
Ider High School

Jefferson Davis CC
Jonesboros Stars

Kitty Stone Elementary

Lamp High School

Lawrence County High School
Lee County Board of ED.

Lee County Board of Education

Liberty Park Elementary School
Liberty Park Middle School

Lisenby Elementary School
Lowndes County Public Schools
Marbury High School

Margaret Elementary School
Martin L. King Elementary School
Mary B Austin Elementary School
Midfield City Board of Education
Millbrook Middle School

Minor High School

Monroe County High School
Monte Sano Elementary
Montgomery Catholic

Fort Payne
Marion
Montgomery
Geneva

Hartford
Georgiana
Talladega
Greenville
Bessemer
Gulf Shores
Hamilton
Florence
Enterprise
Hartselle
Hartselle
Hayden
Hazel Green
Helena
Dothan
Hokes Bluff
Deatsville
Hoover
Northport
Ider
Brewton
Bessemer
Jacksonville
Montgomery
Moulton
Valley
Opelika
Leeds

Vestavia Hills
Ozark
Hayneville
Deatsville
Odenville
Montgomery
Mobile
Midfield
Millbrook
Adamsville
Monroeville
Hunftsville
Montgomery



96. Moody Middle School

97. Mortimer Jordan High School
98. Mount Olive Primary

99. New Hope High School

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.

138.
139.

140.
141.
142.

Oak Mountain High School
Oak Mountain Middle School
Oneonta City Schools

Oxford Middle School

Paint Rock Valley High School
Phenix City Public Schools

Phil Campbell High School
Pinecrest Elementary School
Prattville Elementary School
Prattville Intfermediate School
Ray Thompson Elementary
Reeltown School

Ridgecrest Elementary
Riverchase Elementary School
Riverchase Middle School
Robert C. Hatch High School
Robertsdale Elementary
Rocky Ridge Elementary School
Rosinton School

Russell County Middle School
Russellville High School
Russellville Middle School
Saks High School

Sand Rock School

Simmons Middle School

Smith Middle School

Smith Middle School
Southside High School
Spanish Fort Elementary
Spanish Fort Middle School
Swift School

Tallassee Elementary School
Tarrant City Schools

The Lakeside School
Thomasville Middle School
Thompson Middle School
Uniontown Elementary
University Place Elementary School
Valley Intermediate School
Vestavia Hills Elementary Cahaba
Heights

Vincent Elementary School
Vincent Middle High School
W.O. Parmer Elementary

Moody
Kimberly

Ft. Mitchell
New Hope
Birmingham
Birmingham
Oneonta
Oxford
Princeton
Phenix City
Phil Campbell
Sylacauga
Prattville
Prattville
Gadsden
Notasulga
Huntsville
Hoover
Birmingham
Uniontown
Robertsdale
Hoover
Robertsdale
Seadle
Russellville
Russellville
Anniston
Sand Rock
Hoover
Ozark
Ozark
Southside
Spanish Fort
Spanish Fort
Bon Secour
Tallassee
Tarrant
Eufaula
Thomasville
Alabaster
Uniontown
Tuscaloosa
Pelham

Vestavia Hills
Vincent
Vincent
Greenville



143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.

W.O.Lance Elementary

Walter Wellborn High School

West Blocton Elementary School
Wetumpka Elementary School
Williams Avenue School

Wills Valley Elementary School
Winfield City Schools

Winston County Technical Center
Woodland Forrest Elementary School

Lanett
Anniston

West Blocton
Wetumpka
Fort Payne
Fort Payne
Winfield
Double Springs
Tuscaloosa



