## **SCALE BACK ALABAMA SCHOOLS 2014**

	SCALE BACK ALABAMA SCHOOLS 2014	
1.	AIDB-Helen Keller	Talladega
2.	Airport Rd Intermediate School	Coosada
3.	Albert Turner Elementary School	Marion
4.	Albertville Primary School	Albertville
5.	Andalusia City Schools	Andalusia
6.	Athens High School	Athens
7.	Athens Intermediate School	Athens
8.	Auburn City School System	Auburn
9.	Banks School	Banks
10.	Bay Minette Intermediate School	Bay Minette
11.	Belgreen High School	Russellville
12.	Bluff Park Elementary Schools	Hoover
13.	Brewbaker Middle School	Montgomery
14.	Bridgeport Middle School	Bridgeport
15.	Brock's Gap Intermediate School	Hoover
	Brookhaven Middle School	Decatur
17.	Calera High School	Calera
	Catoma Elementary School	Montgomery
	Chambers County School District	Valley
	Chickasaw City Schools	Chickasaw
	Childersburg Middle School	Talladega
	Chilton County High School	Clanton
	Chisholm Elementary School	Montgomery
	Clanton Middle School	Clanton
	Coosa County Schools	Rockford
	Cottonwood High School	Cottonwood
	Creek View Elementary School	Maylene
	Daniel Pratt Elementary School	Prattville
	Daphne East Elementary School	Daphne
	Daphne High School	Daphne
	Dawes Intermediate School (MCPSS)	Mobile
	Dothan City Schools	Dothan
	Drew Middle School	Lincoln
	E.D.Nixon Elementary School	Montgomery
	East Smiths Station Elementary School	Smiths Station
	Elmore County Elementary School	
	Elmore County Middle School	
38.	Elmore County High School	Eclectic
39.	Elmore County Technical Center	Wetumpka
40.	Endeavor Elementary School	Harvest
41.	Erwin Middle School	Center Point
42.	Eufaula City Schools	Eufaula
43.	Eura Brown Elementary School	Gadsden
44.	Fairhope Elementary	Fairhope
	Flomaton School	Flomaton
46.	Florence High School	Florence
	Florence Learning Center	Florence

48. Fort Payne High School	Fort Payne Marion
<ul><li>49. Francis Marion High School</li><li>50. Garrett Elementary School</li></ul>	Montgomery
•	Geneva
<ul><li>51. Geneva City Schools</li><li>52. Geneva County Elementary School</li></ul>	Geneva
53. Geneva County Middle School	
54. Geneva County High School	Hartford
55. Georgiana School	Georgiana
56. Graham Elementary	Talladega
57. Greenville High School	Greenville
58. Greenwood Elementary School	Bessemer
59. Gulf Shores Elementary School	Gulf Shores
60. Hamilton Middle School	Hamilton
61. Harlan Elementary School	Florence
62. Harrand Creek Elementary School	Enterprise
63. Hartselle High School	Hartselle
64. Hartselle Intermediate School	Hartselle
65. Hayden Middle School	Hayden
66. Hazel Green Elementary	Hazel Green
67. Helena Middle School	Helena
68. Highlands Elementary School	Dothan
69. Hokes Bluff High School	Hokes Bluff
70. Holtville Middle School	Deatsville
71. Hoover City Schools	Hoover
72. Huntington Place Elementary	Northport
73. Ider High School	Ider
74. Jefferson Davis CC	Brewton
75. Jonesboros Stars	Bessemer
76. Kitty Stone Elementary	Jacksonville
77. Lamp High School	Montgomery
78. Lawrence County High School	Moulton
79. Lee County Board of ED.	Valley
80. Lee County Board of Education	Opelika
81. Leeds City Schools	Leeds
82. Liberty Park Elementary School	reeas
83. Liberty Park Middle School	Vestavia Hills
84. Lisenby Elementary School	Ozark
85. Lowndes County Public Schools	Hayneville
86. Marbury High School	Deatsville
87. Margaret Elementary School	Odenville
88. Martin L. King Elementary School	Montgomery
89. Mary B Austin Elementary School	Mobile
90. Midfield City Board of Education	Midfield
91. Millbrook Middle School	Millbrook
92. Minor High School	Adamsville
93. Monroe County High School	Monroeville
94. Monte Sano Elementary	Huntsville
95. Montgomery Catholic	Montgomery

	ody Middle School	Moody
	rtimer Jordan High School	Kimberly
	unt Olive Primary	Ft. Mitchel
	w Hope High School	New Hope
100.	Oak Mountain High School	Birmingha
101.	Oak Mountain Middle School	Birmingha
102.	Oneonta City Schools	Oneonta
103.	Oxford Middle School	Oxford
104.	Paint Rock Valley High School	Princeton
105.	Phenix City Public Schools	Phenix Cit
106.	Phil Campbell High School	Phil Camp
107.	Pinecrest Elementary School	Sylacaugo
108.	Prattville Elementary School	Prattville
109.	Prattville Intermediate School	Prattville
110.	Ray Thompson Elementary	Gadsden
111.	Reeltown School	Notasulga
112.	Ridgecrest Elementary	Huntsville
113.	Riverchase Elementary School	Hoover
114.	Riverchase Middle School	Birmingha
115.	Robert C. Hatch High School	Uniontowr
116.	Robertsdale Elementary	Robertsdo
117.	Rocky Ridge Elementary School	Hoover
118.	Rosinton School	Robertsdo
119.	Russell County Middle School	Seale
120.	Russellville High School	Russellville
121.	Russellville Middle School	Russellville
122.	Saks High School	Anniston
123.	Sand Rock School	Sand Rock
124.	Simmons Middle School	Hoover
125.	Smith Middle School	Ozark
126.	Smith Middle School	Ozark
127.	Southside High School	Southside
128.	Spanish Fort Elementary	Spanish Fo
129.	Spanish Fort Middle School	Spanish Fo
130.	Swift School	Bon Seco
131.	Tallassee Elementary School	Tallassee
132.	Tarrant City Schools	Tarrant
133.	The Lakeside School	Eufaula
134.	Thomasville Middle School	Thomasvill
135.	Thompson Middle School	Alabaster
136.	Uniontown Elementary	Uniontowr
137.	University Place Elementary School	Tuscaloos
137.	•	Pelham
138. 139.	Valley Intermediate School Vestavia Hills Elementary Cahaba	remann
10/.	Heights	Vestavia H
140.	Vincent Elementary School	Vincent
141.	Vincent Middle High School	Vincent
142.	W.O. Parmer Elementary	Greenville

143.	W.O.Lance Elementary	Lanett
144.	Walter Wellborn High School	Anniston
145.	West Blocton Elementary School	West Blocton
146.	Wetumpka Elementary School	Wetumpka
147.	Williams Avenue School	Fort Payne
148.	Wills Valley Elementary School	Fort Payne
149.	Winfield City Schools	Winfield
150.	Winston County Technical Center	Double Springs
151.	Woodland Forrest Elementary School	Tuscaloosa